European Products Catalogue July 2019
VALVES
ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
PRESSURE
INDEPENDENT VALVES
VP1000
DN15...32, PN25

ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
VP1 0 x x xx
AA = 150 l/h (DN15)
AE = 600 l/h (DN15)
AG = 780 l/h (DN15)
AJ = 1000 l/h (DN20)
AN = 1500 l/h (DN20)
AU = 2200 l/h (DN25)
AW = 2700 l/h (DN25 or DN32)
AY = 3000 l/h (DN32)
BB = 6000 l/h (DN40)
BC = 9000 l/h (DN40)
BD = 11000 l/h (DN40) or 12000 l/h (DN50)
BF = 18000 l/h (DN50)
DA = 450 l/h (DN15)
DB = 1850 l/h (DN20)
A = 1/2"
B  = 3/4"
C  = 1"
D  = 1-1/4"
E = 1-1/2"
F = 2"
G = 2-1/2"
H = Compact 1/2”
J = Compact 3/4”
0  = Pressure port Included*
1  = No pressure port Included*
0 = Thread BSPP
Note
* On the DN40, DN50 and DN65 Ball Valve, the pressure port are always included despite the Codes VP101xxx
VP1000 - PRESSURE INDEPENDENT VALVES
European Products Catalogue July 2019
VALVES
ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
DN15 - DN20
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
A
SIZE A B C D E
DN15
47 115 25
99
120
DN20 108
SIZE A B C D E
DN15
61.5 133 25
99
127
DN20 108
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
A
SIZE A B C D E
DN15